		1						
Program	No. C135-S Term January 1, 2003 To Dec	ember 31. 2	003					
Title:	MAP JACKETS	I I I I	1					
		<u> </u>						
			E U SERVICES		GRAPHIC VISIONS		CURRENT CONTRACTOR	
		BASIS OF		VILLE, MD		RSBURG, MD		PRINT & COPY
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
۱.	PRINTING, PACKING AND DELIVERY:	<u> </u>						
	Printing Face Only in One Color:	<u> </u>						
(a)	Per Map Jacket							
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	27	65.00	1,755.00	35.00	945.00	26.00	702.00
(2)	Running Per 100 Copies	438	15.00	6,570.00	2, 25	985.50	1.50	657.00
	Printing Face Only in Two Color:							
(b)	Per Map Jacket							
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	9	75.00	675.00	70.00	630.00	48.00	432.00
(2)	Running Per 100 Copies	153	25.00	3,825.00	3.00	459.00	2.50	382.50
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$12,825.00		\$3,019.50		\$2,173.50
	DISCOUNT		0.00%	\$0.00	2.00%	\$60.39	2.00%	\$43.47
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$12,825.00		\$2,959.11		\$2,130.03
						AWARDED		
		-						
							-	
							-	
			-					